

P.O. Box 546, Downieville, CA 95936 (530)289-9822 info@sierracountyartscouncil.org www.sierracountyartscouncil.org

Your membership in the Sierra County Arts Council is an

investment in your community. A thriving arts community leads to economic vitality and prosperity for all. Thank you for your contribution.

Name:	
Street or P.O.	Box:
City:	
	Zip:
Email:	
	your email newsletter 🗆
Individual	\$35
Family	\$45
Business	\$60
Other	\$(every dollar helps)
Artist in Schools*	\$
Sponsor	\$250
Total Contribution	\$
	The Sierra County Arts Council Welcomes Volunteers.
	Check this box <pre>D</pre> Yes! I would like to volunteer.
	Phone :

*Your contribution to the Artists in Schools Program funds arts education in our schools

Sierra County Arts Council, State-Local Partner with the California Arts Council Funding provided by Keep Arts in Schools Voluntary Contribution Fund on your California Income Tax return and by the Art Lover License Plate. Get your license plate today and support the Arts in California.







